TO START
Rhubarb & Rosemary Bellini
Nyetimber Classic Cuvée

NV Nyetimber Rosé

Native Negroni
Braeburn Apple, Conference Pear & Sage Spritz

2020 Nibiru Traubensaft (grape juice) | Friithroter Veltliner

Iced Forager’s Tea

SPARKLING Glass 125ml / Bottle 750ml

2017 Els Vinyerons Vins Naturels ‘Pregadeu’ | Xarel-Lo

NV Josephine Cremant De Limoux | Chardonnay, Chenin Blanc
2020 Stafelter Hof ‘Kiss Kiss Maddie’s Lips’ | Fruhburgunder
2020 Offbeat Wines ‘The Search’ | Orion, Phoenix

NV Nyetimber, Classic Cuvée | Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, P. Meunier

NV Nyetimber Rosé | Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier
NV Nyetimber, Cuvée Chérie | Chardonnay
2013 Nyetimber Tillington | Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

‘WHITE Glass 125ml / Bottle 750ml

2018 Three Choirs ‘Winchcombe Downs’ | Madeleine Angevine
2020 Christina | Griiner Veltliner

2018 Els Vinyerons Vin Naturels ‘Lluerna’ | Xarel-Lo

2019 Cascina Zerbetta ‘Quattrocento’ | Sauvignon, Muller Thurgau

2019 Renegade Urban Winery, ‘Kyra’ | Sauvignon Blanc

2018 Domaine Guillot-Broux, ‘Macon Villages Blanc’ | Chardonnay
2020 Stafelter Hof ‘Little Bastard’ | Riesling/ Sauv Blanc

2019 Tillingham ‘Endgrain’ | Ortega, Chardonnay, Schénburger

Sussex, England

Sussex, England

Schonberg am Kamp,
Austria

Cava, Catalonia
Limoux, Languedoc, Fr
Krov, Mosel

Salisbury, England

Sussex, England

Sussex, England
Sussex, England

Sussex, England

Gloucestershire, England
Austria

Cava, Catalonia
Monferrato, Ttaly

Bordeaux / Bethnal
Green

Burgundy, France
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Tillingham, East Sussex

£10
£13.50
£15
£13
£7

£4

£5

£40

£62

£65

£70
£13.50 / £72
£15/ £82.50

£85

£176

£6.75/ £36
£40
£7.75 [ £42
£8.50 / £46
£9.50 / £50

£11/ £53
£62
£77



ORANGE Glass 125ml / Bottle 750ml

2020 Il Farneto ‘Spergle’ | Spergola

2020 Entre Vinyes ‘Brisat’ | Xarel-Lo, Parellada

2019 Pradarolo ‘Vej’ | Malvasia di Candia
2017 Slobodne ‘Deviner’ | Devin, Traminer

2018 Stafelter Hof ‘Orang Utan’ | Riesling/ Muscat

PINK Glass 125ml / Bottle 750ml

2020 Mas de Daumas Gassac, Reserve de Gassac | Grenache, Syrah,
Carignan

2020 Magali Signature Rose | Cabernet Sauvignon, Garnacha

2019 Daniel Chotard, Sancerre Rose | Pinot Noir

2019 Finca Parera ‘Fins Als Kullons’ | Sumoll, Garnacha Blanca
(1 litre )

2018 Clos Lentiscus ‘Croac Croak’ | Xarel-Lo, Vermell (1 litre)

RED Glass 125ml / Bottle 750ml

2019 Bodega Martin Alonso ‘Vina Illusion Rioja’ | Tempranillo

2018 Cascina Zerbetta ‘Barbera del Monferrato’ | Barbera

2019 Fattoria Di Sammontana ‘Sangiovese IGT’ | Sangiovese, Canaiolo
2019 Yohan Lardy Moulin a Vent Les Michelons | Gamay

2018 Domaine Guillot-Broux ‘Coteaux’ | Pinot Noir, Gamay

2018 Maurer Cuvee | Blaufrankisch, Cabernet Sauvignon

2019 Podere Orto, Rosato ‘Amai’ | Procanico, Sangiovese

2016 Chateau d’Arcole St Emilion Grand Cru | Merlot

AFTER DINNER Glass 100ml / Bottle 500ml

2016 Chateau Tirecul La Graviére ‘Les Pins’ | Sauvignon Blanc

Emilia-Romagna, Italy

Penedes, Spain

Emilia-Romagna, Italy
Hlohovec region, Slovakia

Krov, Mosel

Languedoc, France

Cotes De Provence,
France

Loire Valley, France

Sant Llorenc, Spain

Catalonia, Spain

Rioja, Spain
Monferrato, Italy

Tuscany, Italy

Beaujolais, France
Burgundy, France
Szeremseg, Serbia
Lazio, Italy

Bordeaux, France

Monbazillac, France

£38

£7.50 / £40

£10 / £55
£60

£87.5

£40

£9.50 / £50

£11/ £60
£72

£82

£7.50 / £40
£9 / £46
£51

£53
£53
£55
£66
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£9/ £42
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